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Rank Competitor(s)
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Reese Rose
Natasha Hewitt
Ashlyn Schmitz
Hilary Yeung
Claire Armatys
Maddyne Sullivan
Heavin An

Eva Zhao

Sophia Herteis
Stephanie Kao
Mikayla Fabbro
Helen Le
Alexandra Lee
Ashleen Hale
Nelly Vézeau
Emma Yeung
Daniella Antowan
Hannah White

Club

Gloucester Skating Club
Toronto CS & CC

Skate Regina

Thornhill FSC

Canadian Ice Academy
Hamilton SC

YRSA WC

Milton SC

Preston FSC

Canadian Ice Academy
Sudbury SC

Richmond Training Centre
Fort Henry Heights SC
Niagara On The Lake FSC
Minto SC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

Burlington Skating Centre

Laurie Goulet

Date:

18-Oct-2019

Section
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Octoberfest 2019

Allandale Rec Centre
Oct 17 to 20, 2019

Pre-Novice Women (Group 6)

Category Result Summary

SP
3817 (1) 53.52
3286 (2 56.00
28.08 (3) 46.64
26.85 (4) 46.98
2491 (7) 46.63
25.45  (6) 4521
2472 (8) 43.51
2438 (9) 43.54
2561 (5) 41.04
2347 (1) 41.54
2325  (12) 41.72
2389 (10) 40.54
2096 (13) 42.42
2062 (15) 41.26
2082 (14) 31.18
16.78  (16) 34.15
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Points

91.69
88.86
74.72
73.83
7154
70.66
68.23
67.92
66.65
65.01
64.97
64.43
63.38
61.88
52.00
50.93
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